Used for transporting semen at 15ºC.
Excellent maintenance of the internal temperature. 
Minimum volume for transport is 100 mL per shipment. 

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   For PCAARRD-VSU boar semen cryopreservation
project.

Intended:   CVM

TOTAL: 56,500.00
Total Amount in Words: Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

EDGARDO E. TULIN
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President